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0.1
0.3
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3.1
3.3
3.4
5.2
6.0
6.6
8.0
8.3
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10.4
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11.3
12.5
13.3
15.0
15.9
16.7
17.0
17.1
17.8

0.0
0.1
0.3
0.8
2.3
3.1
3.3
3.4
5.2
6.0
6.6
8.0
8.3
10.2
10.4
11.0
11.3
12.5
13.3
15.0
15.9
16.7
17.0
17.1

17.8

cpgk08m
Start Chapel Gate Park

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/46479499

L Park View Dr

L Resh Rd

BR Galen Hall Rd

Blainsport Rd

Tannery Rd

Blue Lake Rd

Peartown Rd

Sportsman Rd

HL Hickory Rd

L Cocalico Rd

BL Hertzog Valley Rd

Greenville Rd

at Wollups Hill Rd to Greenville Rd
Leisey Rd

Steinmetz Rd b/c Main St

4th St

Franklin St b/c Long Lane Rd
Wollups Hill Rd

Indiantown Rd

Camp Rodgers Rd

at Gockley Rd to Indian Run Rd
BL at Hilltop Rd to Indian Run Rd
L Flintstone Rd

BR Durlach Hill Rd

L Durlach Rd

A naor

roOor o or Qo

cutline -
cpgk08m
Start Chapel Gate Park

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/46479499

L Park View Dr

L Resh Rd

BR Galen Hall Rd

Blainsport Rd

Tannery Rd

Blue Lake Rd

Peartown Rd

Sportsman Rd

HL Hickory Rd

L Cocalico Rd

BL Hertzog Valley Rd

R Greenville Rd

L at Wollups Hill Rd to Greenville Rd
R Leisey Rd

L Steinmetz Rd b/c Main St
R 4th St

R Franklin St b/c Long Lane Rd
L

R

R

L

O 0o

Wollups Hill Rd

Indiantown Rd

Camp Rodgers Rd

at Gockley Rd to Indian Run Rd
BL at Hilltop Rd to Indian Run Rd
L Flintstone Rd
BR Durlach Hill Rd
L Durlach Rd

- fold

- fold

18.5
18.7
19.2
19.7
20.4
20.9
21.3
21.4
22.1
23.5
24.9
25.9
26.1
26.5
28.7
29.0
29.1
29.2
30.1
30.3
30.4
30.4

18.5
18.7
19.2
19.7
20.4
20.9
21.3
21.4
221
23.5
24.9
25.9
26.1
26.5
28.7
29.0
20.1
29.2
30.1
30.3
30.4
30.4

L Clay School Rd

L Indiantown Rd

R Weidsmansville Rd

L Sunnyside Rd

R Lincoln Gardens Rd

L Hackmand

R Spooks Ln

BR Pleasant View Rd

L Springville Rd

L Stevens Rd/Lined

R Weaver Rd

L Main St

R 3rd St

L Monroe St b/c Reinholds Rd
S x Ridge Rd to Mechanic St
R at Creamery Rd to Mechanic St
R Lincoln Ave

L/R at Main St to Galen Hall Rd

R ReshRd

R Park View Dr

R to parking lot
total miles

- - - cut line
Clay School Rd
Indiantown Rd
Weidsmansville Rd
Sunnyside Rd
Lincoln Gardens Rd
Hackman d
Spooks Ln
R Pleasant View Rd
Springville Rd
Stevens Rd / Line d
Weaver Rd
Main St
3rd St
Monroe St b/c Reinholds Rd
x Ridge Rd to Mechanic St
at Creamery Rd to Mechanic St
Lincoln Ave
L/R at Main St to Galen Hall Rd
R Resh Rd
R Park View Dr
R to parking lot
total miles
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https://ridewithgps.com/routes/46479499

